

OFFICE OF THE MIZORAM STATE CHILD PROTECTION SOCIETY MIZORAM : AIZAWL



Reg. No. MSR 350 of 7.9.2010

No. MSCPS/33/2023

Dated Aizawl, the 14th July, 2023

OFFICE ORDER

Candidates recommended for appointment to various posts on contractual basis under Child Helpline Unit at the District Child Protection Unit under Mission Vatsalya for Saitual District on the basis of Personal Interview conducted by District Selection Committee on 12th & 13th July, 2023.

S1. No	Name	Address	Post
1	Mary Malsawmkimi	Saitual Venglai	Project-Coordinator
2	Vanlalhlui	Upper Republic, Aizawl	Counsellor
3	Isak Lalrinzuala	Saitual Chhim Veng	Supervisor
4	C. Lalnghakmawii	Saitual Venglai	Supervisor
5	C. Lalnunthari	PWD Veng, Saitual	Supervisor
6	Dominic Hmingsangzela	Saitual Venglai	Supervisor

Further, the undermentioned candidates are placed in reserved panel for filling up the posts only in the event of declination of offer of appointment or resignation or death of any of the recommended candidate within 1 (one) year from the date of declaration of the result according to the post for which they are eligible.

S1. No.	Name	Address	Post
1	C. Lalawmpuii	Ruallung	Project-Coordinator
2	Catherine Zarzokim	Churachandpur	Project-Coordinator
3	Vanlalrohlupuii	Keifang	Project-Coordinator
4	Mary Malsawmkimi	Saitual Venglai	Counsellor
5	Catherine Zarzokim	Churachandpur	Counsellor
6	Lalhriatkimi	Ruallung	Counsellor
7	David Lalmalsawmtluanga	Saitual Venglai	Supervisor
8	Linda Zohmunsiami	Ngopa	Supervisor
9	Vanlalfakzuala Ralte	Keifang, Venglai	Supervisor
10	Lalhmingchawii	Hliappui	Supervisor
11	HC. Lalawmpuia	Keifang Vengsang	Supervisor
12	Lallawmawma	Saitual Venglai	Supervisor
13	Lalthamawii	Saitual Chhimveng	Supervisor
14	Thanglienkhum		Supervisor
15	F. Malsawmdawngzuala	Saitual, Chawnpui	Supervisor
16	Lalfakzuali	Ngopa Chhimveng	Supervisor
17	Vansangpuii	Saitual Venglai	Supervisor
18	K. Marie	Churachandpur	Supervisor

Appointment Order will be issued to the successful candidates in due course.

(ZORAMTHANGI CHHANGTE)

film 14/7/23

Secretary
Mizoram State Child Protection Society

&
Director,
Women & Child Development
Mizoram : Aizawl.